Summary of Ongoing Grants by Funding Source
as of 31 December 2001

Funding Source

ADB

Australia
Belgium
Canada

EC

Germany (GTZ)
Germany (KfW)
IFAD

Japan

Korea
Netherlands
New Zealand
Spain

Sweden

UNDP

UNFPA

UNICEF

United States

WB

Number of
Projects

52

14

18

13

11

16

47

Grant Amount
(Donor's Currency)

36.56

217.22

922.00

87.88

187.22

62.05

58.70

0.80

18,845.41

27.65

1.13

391.00

2.52

3.30

3.76

46.50

109.00

56.56

Annex 1

Grant Amount
(US$M)

36.56
156.93
18.51
66.59
159.14
39.18
38.48
0.80
154.79
3.80
20.80
0.67
1.96
2.52
3.30
3.76
46.50
109.00

56.56



